RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XMMS100 Series
MODBUS Protocol Converters
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XMMS100 Series
XMMS100 Series
MODBUS Protocol Converters

APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS & LAYOUT
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Code    GSM/Ethernet/WI-FI M-BUS RS232 RS485 USB Meter Count
XMMS100E.2 Ethernet 1 . 1 1 2
XMMS100E.8 Ethernet 1 . 1 1 8
XMMS100E.16 Ethernet 1 . 1 1 16
XMMS100G.2 GSM 1 . 1 1 2
XMMS100G.8 GSM 1 . 1 1 8
XMMS100G.16 GSM 1 . 1 1 16
XMMS100W.16 WI-FI 1 . 1 1 16
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XMMS100 Series
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems
in demanding environments.